

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 72736176

---

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.869,49 RON - 2.869,49 RON

---

Descriere: DESCRIERE: SANO PARDOSELI S-250 10LITRI BIDON 1 83.16 83.16 SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI \*170FOI SET 60 2.99 179.4 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO CELULOZA 2STRAT 500GR PORTIONATA BUC 144 6.86 987.84 BONUX DETERGENT AUTOMAT 6KG BUC 4 40.62 162.48 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 800ML BUC 4 6.81 27.24 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 16 6.79 108.64 SACI MENAJ 35L \* 15BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI BUC 20 3.26 65.2 SACI MENAJ 60L \* 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 20 3.15 63 SACI MENAJ 120L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 20 5.02 100.4 SACI MENAJ 240L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 12 8.94 107.28 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 12 5.99 71.88 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 10 5.99 59.9 BREF DEZINFECTANT GEL 700ML PINE GRAFFERUIT FRESH BUC 10 6.54 65.4 AVIAS PARCHET 1.25L BIDON 8 6.51 52.08 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500ML BUC 12 7.66 91.92 LAVETE BUMBAC 40\*30CM BUC 50 0.72 36 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 750ML BUC 12 11.09 133.08 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 12 4.15 49.8 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN 5L LAMAIE SI CEAI VERDE GLICERINA BIDON 5 27.55 137.75 MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE NEPUDRATE \*100BUC MARIMEA M CUTIA 2 19.95 39.9 MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE NEPUDRATE \*100BUC MARIMEA S CUTIA 4 19.95 79.8 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 6 7.45 44.7 SANO PARDOSELI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 6 20.44 122.64 2869.49

---